Type Approval Certificate
This is to certify that the undernoted product(s) has/have been tested in accordance with
the relevant requirements of the GL Type Approval System.
Certificate No. 61 062 - 13 HH
Valid until 1900-01-01
Page 1 of 3
Type Approval Symbol
File No. I.

059 option –SSM, Gehäuse RAL 9003 (white)
060 Gehäuse RAL 9003 (white)
PYRA: GL beacon: Type code: 215 aa bb c ddd
aa type
10 PY X-S-05: Xenon beacon (5J)
bb rated voltage
10 230V AC
15 115V AC
30 24V AC
70 48V DC
80 24V DC
85 12V DC
c signal color
1 clear
2 white
3 yellow
4 orange
5 red
6 green
7 blue
ddd design GL
001 housing RAL3000 (red), standard
056 housing RAL 7035 (grey)
057 option –SSM, housing RAL 7035 (grey)
058 option –SSM
059 option –SSM, Gehäuse RAL 9003 (white)
060 Gehäuse RAL 9003 (white)